EXHIBIT A
2026 Grants

Summit Historical Society of Akron, Ohio

ArtsNow

The Ohio State University

Summit Soil and Water

Victim Assistance Program
Development Finance Authority of Summit
Ohio & Erie Canal Corridor Coalition, Inc. d.b.a.

Ohio & Erie Canalway Coalition

Total

Operating Costs for 2026 10011195-570030

Operating Costs for 2026 plus adminstrative costs for facilitating the Summit County
Regional Arts & Cultiral District 10011195-570030

Programs through its Summit County Extension Office 10011195-570000

Conservation District Soil and water resources conservation and water quality enhancement

in Summit County 10011135-570030
Victim assistance services 10011195-570030
County Economic development services in Summit County 10011341-570030

Canal Corridor Development and Trail Planning in the form of grants to various communities
in partnership with the Coalition 40091490-550000

$55,000.00

$35,000.00

$185,000.00

$153,900.00
$50,000.00

$75,000.00

$275,000.00

$828,900.00



	Sheet1

