

EXHIBIT A
2026 Grants

Summit Historical Society of Akron, Ohio	Operating Costs for 2026	10011195-570030	\$55,000.00
ArtsNow	Operating Costs for 2026 plus administrative costs for facilitating the Summit County Regional Arts & Cultural District	10011195-570030	\$35,000.00
The Ohio State University	Programs through its Summit County Extension Office	10011195-570000	\$185,000.00
Summit Soil and Water	Conservation District Soil and water resources conservation and water quality enhancement in Summit County	10011135-570030	\$153,900.00
Victim Assistance Program	Victim assistance services	10011195-570030	\$50,000.00
Development Finance Authority of Summit	County Economic development services in Summit County	10011341-570030	\$75,000.00
Ohio & Erie Canal Corridor Coalition, Inc. d.b.a. Ohio & Erie Canalway Coalition	Canal Corridor Development and Trail Planning in the form of grants to various communities in partnership with the Coalition	40091490-550000	\$275,000.00
Total			\$828,900.00